

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16789/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2013 in CA No.1484/2013 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S RAJPUT PROPERTIES & DEVELOPERS P.LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.K. SINGH,SHO. POLICE STATION,U.P.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 21/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Bansal,Adv.
Mr. Pardaman Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Prakash,Sr.Adv.
R.No.3 Mr. M.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. J. Jay,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

R.No.4 Mr. Himanshu Tyagi,Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 are yet to be served. Counsel for
the petitioner is permitted to take proper steps for service on them.

Dasti in addition is permitted to serve unserved
respondents.

List on 18th November, 2013.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master